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9 eEERKRHERAT

TEETFEKGHKIRE,

*<6-1-2 FIRE - FIRBoIOINFREBERFER

OIfT R RR S

BNL:T7T
B RES : BEFRERARZ : %Eﬁ%ﬁ
== & RERA RERATF RERARE| RARE
FE (MR SRS R)
Vp+VE Ft F PV=Ft*F P,
114 69,365 0 1.0995 0 0
115 1,034,692 0 1.0737 0 0
116 990,838 0 1.0486 0 0
117 634,892 0 1.0240 0 0
118 0 74,822 1.0000 74,822 74,822
119 0 74,362 0.9766 72,619 147,441
120 0 73,933 0.9537 70,508 217,949
121 0 73,441 0.9313 68,397 286,346
122 0 72,916 0.9095 66,317 352,663
123 0 71,920 0.8882 63,878 416,541
124 0 71,327 0.8674 61,866 478,407
125 0 70,699 0.8470 59,884 538,291
126 0 70,034 0.8272 57,931 596,222
127 0 69,331 0.8078 56,005 652,227
128 0 68,140 0.7889 53,753 705,980
129 0 67,358 0.7704 51,891 757,871
130 0 66,535 0.7523 50,055 807,926
131 0 65,670 0.7347 48,247 856,173
132 0| -506,241 0.7175 -363,210 492,963
133 0 63,342 0.7006 44,381 537,344
134 0 62,342 0.6842 42,656 580,000
135 0 61,295 0.6682 40,957 620,957
136 0 60,198 0.6525 39,281 660,238
137 0 59,052 0.6372 37,630 697,868
138 0 57,070 0.6223 35,515 733,383
139 0 55,503 0.6077 33,730 767,113
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OIfT R RR S

BTt
R EE \ BEFRENAIERZ \ %%Tiﬁ%
5H & BREMA RERF RBERARE| RARE
FE (FNERT] SRS TR)
Vp+VE Ft F PV=Ft*F P,
140 0 53,866 0.5935 31,968 799,081
141 0 52,160 0.5796 30,230 829,311
142 0 50,381 0.5660 28,515 857,826
143 0 47,910 0.5527 26,481 884,307
144 0 45,978 0.5398 24,817 909,124
145 0 43,964 0.5271 23,174 932,298
146 0| -821,825 0.5148 -423,039 509,259
147 0 39,684 0.5027 19,949 529,208
148 0 36,779 0.4909 18,055 547,263
149 0 34,419 0.4794 16,501 563,764
150 0 31,967 0.4682 14,966 578,730
151 0 29,420 0.4572 13,451 592,181
152 0 26,773 0.4465 11,954 604,135
153 0 23,371 0.4360 10,190 614,325
154 0 20,517 0.4258 8,736 623,061
155 0 17,555 0.4158 7,300 630,361
156 0 14,485 0.4061 5,882 636,243
157 0 134,685 0.3966 53,410 689,653
CE 2,729,787 785,138 689,653 -

FIR{E : NPV=X Py - (Vp+V§) =-2,040,134
REDWER : AFFEREEHREARIU
BfE% : SLR=Py+(Vp+VE) =25.26%
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9 eEERKRHERAT

TEETFEKGHKIRE,

*6-1-3 AEPEMZEFTER

OIfT R RR S

BT
=g %_fifiﬂﬁ) B A %—E%ﬂ%) %Zﬁ?r(%)
g\ | REEE " RERY | ReRARE | BERT | RSRARE
Vp Fa P1*V1 =Ft*Fy Fs Po*Vo=Ft*F;

114 69,365 o  0.7400 o 07432 0
115 | 1,034,692 of 07979 0  0.8005 0
116 | 990,838 0| 08603 0| 08621 0
117 | 634,892 of 09275 0| 09285 0
118 of 74822  1.0000 74,822 1.0000 74,822
119 of 74362 1.0782 80,175  1.0770 80,088
120 of 73933 1.1624 85,943  1.1599 85,758
121 of 73441]  1.2533 92,044|  1.2493 91,747
122 of 72916  1.3513 98,530|  1.3455 98,106
123 of 71,920  1.4569 104,780  1.4491 104,217
124 of 71,327] 15708 112,039  1.5607 111,317
125 of 70699  1.6936 119,734  1.6808 118,834
126 of 70,034  1.8259 127,879]  1.8103 126,781
127 of 69331  1.9687 136,490|  1.9497 135,173
128 of 68140 21226 144,632  2.0998 143,081
129 of 67,358  2.2885 154,147|  2.2615 152,331
130 0| 66535 24674 164,166  2.4357 162,057
131 of 65670  2.6602 174,697|  2.6232 172,267
132 0| -506,241| 28682 -1,451,986] 2.8252| -1,430,246
133 of 63342  3.0924 195,877|  3.0428 192,736
134 of 62342 33341 207,854 32771 204,301
135 of 61,295  3.5947 220,338|  3.5295 216,338
136 of 60,198  3.8757 233,309|  3.8012 228,827
137 of 59,052 41786 246,757|  4.0940 241,757
138 of 57,070  4.5053 257,116|  4.4092 251,634
139 0| 55503] 48574 269,603|  4.7488 263,570
140 of 53866 52371 282,104 51144 275,494
141 0| 52160  5.6465 294,522|  5.5083 287,312
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BTt
Eg %_fifiﬂﬁ) EaFA %—E%ﬂ%) %Zﬁ?r(%)
e REBE Ft RERF | REARARE | BRERF | RERARE
Vp F1 P1*Vi=Ft*F; F> P>*Vo=Ft*F;

142 0 50,381 6.0879 306,713 5.9325 298,883
143 0 47,910 6.5638 314,469 6.3893 306,111
144 0 45,978 7.0768 325,378 6.8813 316,388
145 0 43,964 7.6300 335,445 7.4112 325,826
146 0 -821,825 8.2264 -6,760,668 7.9819 -6,559,729
147 0 39,684 8.8694 351,975 8.5966 341,146
148 0 36,779 9.5627 351,708 9.2585 340,520
149 0 34,419 10.3102 354,868 9.9715 343,209
150 0 31,967 11.1162 355,350] 10.7394 343,306
151 0 29,420 11.9851 352,601 11.5664 340,283
152 0 26,773 12.9219 345,958| 124570 333,513
153 0 23,371 13.9320 325,604 13.4163 313,553
154 0 20,517 15.0210 308,186| 14.4494 296,459
155 0 17,555 16.1952 284,306| 15.5621 273,193
156 0 14,485 17.4611 252,924| 16.7605 242,776
157 0 134,685 18.8260 2,535,575 18.0512 2,431,223
CE 2,729,787 785,138 - 2,765,964 - 2,674,962

F—FREBMZR r1=-7.25% ~ BFBEWINE r,=-7.15% -
IREHMZE : IRR =r1 + [ ZP1V1-(Vp+VE) ] = [ (ZP1V1-2P2V2) x (r2-r1) 1=-7.21% -
SEPBEACIWRERX " AEmMEREE, -
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